Annex

Enforcement Figures on Pedestrian Offences
by the Hong Kong Police Force in the Past Five Years

Enforcement figures involving pedestrian offences
(From 2020 to September 2024)

2024
Enforcement

2020 2021 2022 2023 (Jan-

mode
Sep)

Verbal
. 847 923 730 527 651

warning
Summons 4 473 8 814 6 692 8912 6 941

Enforcement figures (Summons) involving pedestrian offences

(From 2020 to September 2024)

Offences

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024
(Jan-
Sep)

Jay walking

24

111

129

157

75

Crossing
within zebra
controlled

area Note

Crossing
within 15m
of light
signal
crossing

183

639

644

1 172

815

Crossing
within 15m
of
footbridge/
subway

470

581

309

481

443

Climbing
over/through

146

198

174

279

219




Enforcement figures (Summons) involving pedestrian offences
(From 2020 to September 2024)

2024
Offences 2020 2021 2022 2023 (Jan-

Sep)

fence/central
reservation

Disobeyi
JISODEYIE | 3647 | 7282 | 5435 | 6797 5 386
light signal

Disobey
traffic sign
(at cycling
track)

Disobey
Police - 2 - - -
direction

Other
pedestrian - 1 1 21 1
offences

Total 4 473 8 814 6 692 8912 6 941

Note: Zebra controlled area means the area marked by zigzag lines next to a
zebra crossing.



