Enforcement Figures on Pedestrian Offences by the Hong Kong Police Force in the Past Five Years

Enforcement figures involving pedestrian offences (From 2020 to September 2024)							
Enforcement mode	2020	2021	2022	2023	2024 (Jan- Sep)		
Verbal warning	847	923	730	527	651		
Summons	4 473	8 814	6 692	8 912	6 941		

Enforcement figures (Summons) involving pedestrian offences						
(From 2020 to September 2024)						
Offences	2020	2021	2022	2023	2024 (Jan- Sep)	
Jay walking	24	111	129	157	75	
Crossing within zebra controlled area Note	1	-	-	2	1	
Crossing within 15m of light signal crossing	183	639	644	1 172	815	
Crossing within 15m of footbridge/ subway	470	581	309	481	443	
Climbing over/through	146	198	174	279	219	

Enforcement figures (Summons) involving pedestrian offences							
(From 2020 to September 2024)							
Offences	2020	2021	2022	2023	2024 (Jan-		
					Sep)		
fence/central							
reservation							
Disobeying	3 647	7 282	5 435	6 797	5 386		
light signal							
Disobey							
traffic sign	2			3	1		
(at cycling	2	-	-	3	1		
track)							
Disobey							
Police	-	2	-	-	-		
direction							
Other							
pedestrian	-	1	1	21	1		
offences							
Total	4 473	8 814	6 692	8 912	6 941		

Note: Zebra controlled area means the area marked by zigzag lines next to a zebra crossing.